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CODEX . .
Prisma Veritux
A rare object of beauty, this Archwing

sword has been sheathed in prisma

crystal and baptized in the void's energy.

The Prisma Veritux is the Prisma

variant of the _~* Veritux Archmelee

sword, sporting higher critical chance,

critical multiplier, status chance, and

attack speed but with a steep

reduction to damage.

Characteristics
(a7

« This weapon deals primarily §_ [[Y] Tradable
Slash damage. (unranked w/ no Forma or Catalyst)
o Possesses delay between combo Hidden from Codex
looping, hindering attack speed. Update Infobox Data

e Innate ‘ polarity. General Information

Advantages over other Archmelee
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weapons):

o Normal Attack (wiki attack index 1)

» Above average crit chance
(30.00%)

Disadvantages over other

o Normal Attack (wiki attack index 1)

» Below average total
damage (394)

See WARFRAME Wiki:Stat

Comparison/Percentiles for more details.

Comparisons:

e _~ Prisma Veritux (Normal

(Normal Attack):

e Lower base damage
(394.00 vs. 470.00)

« Lower )N Impact

damage (N 59.1vs.

N 70.5)

damage (22 59.1vs.

37 70.5)

damage ('{_ 275.8 vs.

Q 329

o Lower total damage (394
vs. 470)

» Higher base critical chance
(30.00% vs. 5.00%)

Ay
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23 Mastery

Requirement

30

b LY Archmelee

Trigger Type [\

Utility A

Attack . .
1.00x animation speed
Speed

xxxxx (0.00x)

Disposition
REL[-N 143.00 m

Noise Level

Silent

Sweep
Radius

0.50m

Normal Attack

37 591
(37 15%)

N 591
(2™ 15%)

Total
DETHET: T

Attack
ac 1.00x animation speed
Speed

1.00 attacks/sec

Miscellaneous S
Riven Family R4

[T [T W Hotfix 15.13.3 (2015-02-06)
=
" seirprics ORI
~ Prisma Veritux
~~ Veritux

Baro Ki'Teer

{2758
(€ 70%)
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» Higher base status chance
(20.00% vs. 10.00%)

» Higher attack speed (1.00x
animation speed vs. 0.83x
animation speed)

» Higher Mastery Rank
required (8 vs. 0)

Acquisition

The Prisma Veritux is potentially sold
by Baro Ki'Teer in the Concourse
section of the Tenno Relay, for i
150,000 and {ff 550. Note that Baro
Ki'Teer's stock changes with each
appearance, and this weapon may not
be available on a succeeding

appearance.

The weapon can be traded, but only for
unranked copies without Forma and

Orokin Catalyst installed.

Trivia
e The Prisma Veritux was visible as
an entry in a player's Profile
under Equipment before it was
released.
e As a Prisma weapon, the Prisma

Veritux has a modified attack

sound from the normal _~

@, WARFRAME Wiki
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Baro Ki'Teer

Yy 550 + % 150,000

PC Only
Dates

2015-02-
06
2015-06-
26
2015-11-13
2016-05-
20
2016-08-
26
2016-12-16
2017-04-
07
2017-09-
08
2018-01-
26
2018-06-
01
2018-10-
19
2019-02-
08
2019-05-
31
2019-10-11
2020-02-
14
2020-06-
05
2020-10-
23
2021-02-
12
2021-07-
02
2021-12-31
2022-04-
22

Console
Only
Dates

All
Platforms

2015-04-17
2015-09-04
2016-01-22
2016-07-15
2016-10-21
2017-01-27
2017-05-19
2017-10-20
2018-03-09
2018-07-13
2018-11-30
2019-03-22
2019-07-19
2019-1-22
2020-03-27
2020-07-17
2020-12-04
2021-01-29
2021-03-26
2021-08-13
2022-02-1
2022-06-03

2022-10-21
2023-05-05
2023-11-17
2024-06-28
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Prisma Weapons

Slash Damage Weapons
Archwing Melee
Veritux

Archmelee Weapons
N/A Weapons

Weapons With No Trigger Type
Prisma

Silent Weapons

Codex Secret
Tradeable Weapons

D .,

The Prisma Veritux as shown in the Player's Profile

before it was released

Prisma Veritux as shown in the codex
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Prisma Veritux when equipped in the arsenal

Prisma Veritux Skins

© O

Day of the Dead Tekelu
Seasonal

Patch History

Hotfix 28.0.6 (2020-06-24)
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¢ MR increased from O to 8

 Damage increased from 300 to 328 394
o Critical chance increased from 15% to 30%
See Also
. _\{g_r_i_t_l:p_(_, the standard version.
Archwing - Compare All m [Collapse]
Archwings Amesha-  Elytron.  Itzal-  Odonata(  Prime)
Cortege.  Corvas(  Prime).  Cyngas-  Dual Decurion (
Prisma) - Fluctus - Grattler ( Kuva) - Imperator ( Vandal)
Archguns ---------------------------------------------------------------------------
- KuvaAyanga-  Larkspur( ~ Prime).  Mandonel-
Mausolon-  Morgha.  Phaedra-  Velocitus
Agkuza - Centaur - Kaszas - Knux - Oonorix ¢
Archmelees --------------------------------------- sEmssEsEs 2  EmEsEsEEEES

Rathbone - Veritux (  Prisma)

Weapons - Damage * Incarnon - Compare All - Cosmetics [Collapse]
Primary Secondary Melee Archwing Robotic Modular Railjack

Arm Cannon

Auto Bubonico Shedu

Bow

Cernos Cernos Prime - Cinta - Daikyu Dread -

Evensong_ . Kuva Bramma - Lenz - _MK’I—Paris . Mutalist Cernos -

Charge  ooe®  wiiliiindf’ LT LAGAELRT GRS
Nataruk-  Paris-  Paris Prime-  Prisma Lenz
Proboscis Cernos - Rakta Cernos
Crossbow
Auto Attica-  Zhuge-  Zhuge Prime
Semi / Mag )
Nagantaka - Nagantaka Prime
Burst  merees sRnclllann
Exalted Weapon
Charge Artemis Bow - Artemis Bow Prime
Launcher

Active Carmine Penta - Penta - Secura Penta
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